
All prices per night are inclusive of 2 people  and1 vehicle unless speci�ed
We open on the 22nd March & close on 1st November

Canvas Glamping info *             Minimum stay
Saturdays - non arrival day during school holidays  2 nights
Saturday & Sundays - non arrival days over bank holiday wknds 3 nights
Easter - non arrival days are Friday & Saturday   4 nights

GLAMPING PRICE LIST 2024

Yellow Bank Holiday
Green Weekday Mid
Orange School Holidays 
 & Weekends
 

Canvas Glamping

River View  Luxury Yurt

Luxury Yurt

Safari Tent

Air Stream

Weekdays Mid

185

165

185

165

Sch Hols/Wknds34

220

185

220

185

Bank Holidays

226

191

226

191

Extras Per Night

Pets 

Additional Vehicle 

Adult 

Children

Pick-a-pitch 

Early Arrival / Late Departure

£25

£10

£18

£9

£2 or £10 per for 4 +

From £25

*Please Note:  Our diary will show 'no availability'  if you 
search on non arrival days of the week during these periods
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